Passaggio da ambito a scuola - Assegnazione di Incarico
Scuola dell'infanzia
Anno Scolastico 2018/19

Provincia: Pl

Ambito territoriale;: TOS0000018
Situazione al 10/07/2018

ALFARANO
BURGIO

LO PRESTI
PECUNIA
PELLEGRINI
RAMETTA

FRANCESCA 26/03/1976
CECILIA 26/11/1990
PAOLA 14/06/1982
ANNAMARIA 16/12/1977
VALENTINA 06/01/1984
ROSALBA  18/08/1971

AAAA - INF/PIIC831007
AAAA - INF/PIIC831007
AAAA - INF/PIIC832003
AAAA - INF/PIIC81800R
AAAA - INF/PI1IC81400D
AAAA - INF/PIIC831007

20
31
26
36
37
30

Sede
Organico
Scuola Scuola
Proposta Proposta

14 PIIC81200T PIAA81200N

6 PIIC81800R PIAA81800L

10 PIIC83500E PIAA83500A

1 PIIC81800R PIAA81800L
2 PIIC83400P PIAA83400E
8 PIIC83500E PIAA83500A



